BZ-Meisterschaft Vorrunde

Veranstaltung

Veranstalter Bz-Verband Weiz
Durchfuhrer Bz-Verband Weiz
Austragungsort  Stocksporthalle Passail
Datum 13.05.2010

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.0 / Robert Ulrich, Wallnerstra3e 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria

Rang Start-Nr.

1 7
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ESV Union PASSAIL

Endergebnis

Mannschaft

Stebegg Martin,Heuberger Franz u. Andreas, Ellmaier Markus,

ESV ST.KATHREIN / OFF

Fiedler Josef, Stadlhofer Daniel, Griiner Manfred, Fassl Franz,

ESV KROTTENDORF
ESV FLADNITZ/T
ESV KROTTENDORF
ESV OBERFLADNITZ
ESV ETZERSDORF
ESV GREITH

ESV BREITEGG
ESV TOBER

13.05.2010 19:37:53

Riegler Eduard
Lv-Stmk

(Schiedsrichter)

Riegler Eduard
Lv-Stmk
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Punkte

17 .
12 :

10 :
10 :
10 :

10
9
8 :
2
2

B 0676 620 37 41

Quotient

1,759
1,633

1,241
1,133
1,025
0,974
1,114
1,187
0,537
0,317

Diff.
66

62

27
16
3
-3
13
20
-75

-129

Eigene

153
160

139
136
122
114
127
127

87

60

< obelix@rul.at

Gegner Strafe

87
98

112
120
119
117
114
107
162
189

Vorraber Glinther
Bz-Verband Weiz
(Schriftfiihrer)



